Republic of the Philippines
Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-accredited
suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular Quantity ABC

(PHP)

' Place of
| Delivery

Description QTY Unit UnitCost Total Cost

Supply and
Delivery of
Various
Materials to
be used for
Repair Works

Marine Plywood,
>1/4" Thk. x 4ft
width x 8ft length
Kiln Dried S4S
Good Lumber
>2" (W) x 2 (H)" x

60 pcs

150 pcs

550.00

350.00

33,000.00

52,500.00

275,900.00 | PSC/
| Marines
| Shooting
| Range,
| Fort
1 Bonifacio

|, Taguig
| City
400.00 5

at Fort
Bonifacio 3
Shooting
Range 4
located in
Taguig City 5

10’ length

Common Wire 5

Nail, 1" long

Common Wire 5

Nail, 2" long

Common Wire 15

Nail, 3" long

6 Concrete Nail, 2
>1" long

7  Concrete Nail, 5
>3" long

8 Corrugated 25
Roofing Long
Span,
>42" Width x i
0.6mm Thk x 18ft 5
length (Green)

9 G.l Plain Sheet 22
>4ft width x 8ft
length x 0.6mm thk ‘

10 Mild Steel FlatBar 7 pcs 450.00 3,150.00 &
>3/16" thk x 1-1/2" {
width x 20ft

11 Steel Drill Bit 10 pcs 160.00 1,600.00 ‘
>1/4" @ }

12 Riveter Gun 2 pcs 450.00 900.00 ’
>13" Length, Rivet
Diameter: 5/32"
Compatibility

13 Heavy Duty 2
Roofing Scissor

14 Concrete DrillBit 5
3/8" @

15 Concrete DrillBit 5
5/16" @

16 Hexa Head
>3/8" @ 2" long Lag
Screw with
Expansion Shield
Galvanized
***more on next page**™*

kgs 80.00

kgs  80.00 400.00 |

kgs 80.00 1,200.00

kgs 120.00 240.00

kgs  120.00 600.00

pcs 2,880.00 72,000.00

pcs 950.00 20,900.00

pcs 550.00 1,100.00

pcs 85.00 425.00

pcs  75.00 375.00 |

100 sets 35.00 3,500.00




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

35

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

‘Lagscrew with

Shield Expansion
Anchor Bolt for
Concrete
T-Socket Wrench
9/16" @

Tekscrew M14

@ x 2 1/2" length
Self Tapping/
Drilling for Wood
Screw Driver Bit
>65mm length x
6mm @

PVC Pipe Orange
>3" @ x 10ft long
PVC Elbow
Orange,

>3" @, 60 degrees
PVC Pipe Cement
Blind Rivet

>1/8" @ x 3/4" long
Steel Drill Bit
>3/16" @

Steel Drill Bit
>1/8" @

Black Wood
Screw

>3.5mm @ x 1-1/2"
length
Semi-Gloss Latex
(White)

Flat Latex (White)
Flat Wall Enamel
(White)

Acrylic Hansa
Yellow

Acrylic Lamp
Black

Acrylic Raw
Sienna

Polytuff with
Hardener
Elastomeric Paint
>Spanish Red
Skimcoat
>(White) 20kgs per
bag

Roller Brush, 4"
Roller Brush, 7"
Rugs

Used News Paper
Paint Brush, 2"
Paint Brush, 3"
Paint Brush, 4"
Sand Paper #100
Sand Paper #150
Sand Paper #220
Masking Tape, 2"
Elastomeric
***more on next page***

2

pcs

500 pcs

—

10

10

pcs

pcs

pcs

Itr

box

pcs

pcs

300 pcs

4

10

tins

tins
tins

qrt
qrt
qrt
gal

tins

6 bags

10
10
5

5

10
10
10
30
30
30
10

pcs
pcs
kgs
kgs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
roll

8 gals

250.00

2.50

60.00

550.00
65.00
230.00
300.00
120.00
60.00

1.20

720.00

650.00
720.00

180.00
140.00
140.00
900.00
2,650.00

500.00

90.00
75.00
80.00
45.00
40.00
60.00
90.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
65.00
2,200.00

500.00

1,250.00

300.00

3,850.00
455.00
230.00
600.00

1,200.00
600.00

360.00

4,320.00

3,900.00
2,880.00

1,800.00
1,120.00
1,120.00

3,600.00

26,500.00

3,000.00

900.00
750.00
400.00
225.00
400.00
600.00
900.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
650.00

17,600.00




Sealant

48 Black Wood 300 pcs 2.50 750.00
Screw, ‘
>3.5mm @ x 2-1/2" ‘
length

49 Black Wood 300 pcs 3.00 900.00
Screw,
>3.5mm @ x 3"
length

50 Black Wood 300 pcs 2.00 600.00
Screw,
>3.5mm @ x 2"
length

***nothing follows™**

Delivery Terms: Thirty (30) Calendar Days

The following documents must be submitted from 17 April 2023 to 5:00 pm of 20 April 2023, directly to the
Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat Office, located at Room 207, Admin. Building, RMSC, Pablo
Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila.

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
2. Updated Omnibus Swom Statement (Notarized) per GPPB Resolution 16-2020
3. 2023 Mayor’s/Business Permit

Quotations must be properly labeled with reference number on the project offered. In case the deadline falls
on non-working, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next working day.

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-4336 or 524-4808 Loc.
175/143.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the
following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or
- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the
nefit of the govemment without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR.
BAC Chairm ,)-

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: April 17, 2023

RFQ04052023




