

## Republic of the Philippines Office of the President

## PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

## REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested **PHILGEPS-accredited** suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular		Quan	tity			ABC (PHP)	Place of Delivery
Supply and Delivery of Various	Description  Marine Plywood, >1/4" Thk. x 4ft	QTY 60		<u>Unit Cost</u> 550.00	Total Cost 33,000.00	275,900.00	PSC/ Marines Shooting
Materials to be used for Repair Works at Fort	width x 8ft length  Kiln Dried S4S Good Lumber >2" (W) x 2 (H)" x 10' length	150	pcs	350.00	52,500.00		Range, Fort Bonifacio , Taguig
Bonifacio Shooting	3 Common Wire Nail, 1" long	5	kgs	80.00	400.00		City
Range located in	4 Common Wire Nail, 2" long	5	kgs	80.00	400.00		
Taguig City	5 Common Wire Nail, 3" long		kgs	80.00	1,200.00		
	6 Concrete Nail, >1" long		kgs	120.00	240.00		
	7 Concrete Nail, >3" long 8 Corrugated	5 k	kgs	120.00 2,880.00	600.00 72,000.00		
	8 Corrugated Roofing Long Span, >42" Width x 0.6mm Thk x 18ft length (Green)	25	pcs	2,000.00	72,000.00		
	9 G.I. Plain Sheet >4ft width x 8ft length x 0.6mm th	22	pcs	950.00	20,900.00		
	10 Mild Steel Flat Ba >3/16" thk x 1-1/2" width x 20ft	r 7	pcs	450.00	3,150.00		
	11 Steel Drill Bit >1/4" Ø	10	pcs	160.00	1,600.00		
	12 Riveter Gun >13" Length, River Diameter: 5/32" Compatibility		pcs	450.00	900.00		
	13 Heavy Duty Roofing Scissor		pcs	550.00	1,100.00		
	14 Concrete Drill Bit 3/8" Ø	¥=	pcs	85.00	425.00	The second of the second	Ey 7
	15 Concrete Drill Bit 5/16" Ø		pcs	75.00	375.00		
	16 Hexa Head >3/8" Ø 2" long La Screw with Expansion Shield Galvanized ***more on next page*		sets	35.00	3,500.00		

	Lagscrew with					
	Shield Expansion					
	Anchor Bolt for					
	Concrete					
17	T-Socket Wrench	2	pcs	250.00	500.00	
	9/16" Ø					
18	Tekscrew M14	500	0 pcs	2.50	1,250.00	
	Ø x 2 1/2" length		- p	2.00	1,200.00	
	Self Tapping/					
	Drilling for Wood					
19	Screw Driver Bit	5	pcs	60.00	300.00	
10	>65mm length x		pos	00.00	000.00	
	6mm Ø					
20	<b>PVC Pipe Orange</b>	7	pcs	550.00	3,850.00	
	>3" Ø x 10ft long		poo	000.00	0,000.00	
21	PVC Elbow	7	pcs	65.00	455.00	
	Orange,		poo	00.00	100.00	
	>3" Ø, 60 degrees					
22	PVC Pipe Cement	1	Itr	230.00	230.00	
23	Blind Rivet	2	box	300.00	600.00	
	>1/8" Ø x 3/4" long			000.00	000.00	
24	Steel Drill Bit	10	pcs	120.00	1,200.00	
	>3/16" Ø				,,=00,00	
25	Steel Drill Bit	10	pcs	60.00	600.00	
	>1/8" Ø					
26	Black Wood	300	o pcs	1.20	360.00	
	Screw					
	>3.5mm Ø x 1-1/2"					
	length					
27	Semi-Gloss Latex	6	tins	720.00	4,320.00	
	(White)				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
28	Flat Latex (White)	6	tins	650.00	3,900.00	
29	Flat Wall Enamel	4	tins	720.00	2,880.00	
	(White)					
30	Acrylic Hansa	10	qrt	180.00	1,800.00	
	Yellow					
31	Acrylic Lamp	8	qrt	140.00	1,120.00	
	Black		-			
32	Acrylic Raw	8	qrt	140.00	1,120.00	
	Sienna					
33	Polytuff with	4	gal	900.00	3,600.00	
	Hardener					
34	Elastomeric Paint	10	tins	2,650.00	26,500.00	
	>Spanish Red					
35	Skimcoat	6	bags	500.00	3,000.00	
	>(White) 20kgs per					
	bag					
36	Roller Brush, 4"		pcs	90.00	900.00	
37	Roller Brush, 7"		pcs	75.00	750.00	
38	Rugs	5	kgs	80.00	400.00	
39	Used News Paper	5	kgs	45.00	225.00	
40	Paint Brush, 2"		pcs	40.00	400.00	
41	Paint Brush, 3"		pcs	60.00	600.00	
42	Paint Brush, 4"		pcs	90.00	900.00	
43	Sand Paper #100		pcs	15.00	450.00	
44	Sand Paper #150		pcs	15.00	450.00	
45	Sand Paper #220		pcs	15.00	450.00	
46	Masking Tape, 2"		roll	65.00	650.00	
47	Elastomeric	8	gals	2,200.00	17,600.00	
	***more on next page***					

					y
48	Sealant Black Wood Screw, > 3.5mm Ø x 2-1/2"	300 pcs	2.50	750.00	
49	length Black Wood Screw, >3.5mm Ø x 3"	300 pcs	3.00	900.00	
50	length Black Wood Screw, > 3.5mm Ø x 2"	300 pcs	2.00	600.00	
	length ***nothing follows***	. (00) 0 1			
Delivery Terms: Thirty (30) Calendar Days					

The following documents must be submitted from 17 April 2023 to 5:00 pm of 20 April 2023, directly to the Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat Office, located at Room 207, Admin. Building, RMSC, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila.

- 1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
- 2. Updated Omnibus Swom Statement (Notarized) per GPPB Resolution 16-2020
- 3. 2023 Mayor's/Business Permit

Quotations must be properly labeled with reference number on the project offered. In case the deadline falls on non-working, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next working day.

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-4336 or 524-4808 Loc. 175/143.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or
- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR. BAC Chairman Ju

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: April 17, 2023

RFQ04052023